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Betekom - Herfstjogging

3 km
Organisatie : Basisschool "De Klimroos"

Uitslagenverwerking : ROBA zie www.roba-atletiek.be
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VAL 165 V.ZW.

1 235 DREESEN LIAM TREMELO M  KAD 10:12.7

2 268 WILLEMS STEVE TIELT-WINGE M MAS M35 10:26.4

3 254 WUYTS LODE WERCHTER M  SCHOL 10:37.2

4 257 DE VRIES JEFF TIELT-WINGE M SEN 10:55.2

5 224 GEERAERTS GERT BAAL M  SEN 11:03.5

6 216 DANIELS KAREL BEGIIJNENDIJK M  KAD 11:34.3

7 238 VOS JOREN BAAL M  SEN 11:37.0

8 242 HUYSMANS MARC AARSCHOT M MAS M60 12:12.5

9 211 GEERTS MEREL BETEKOM F SCHOL 12:28.8
10 250 DECOSTER JELLE BOUTERSEM M MIN 12:42.4
11 267 VAN CAMPENHOUT DAV SCHRIEK M MAS M35 12:46.3
12 240 COOPMANS DITTE HERSELT F SCHOL 12:54.5
13 230 DE COCQ ROGER HEIST-O/D-BERG BERGLOPERS M MAS M65 13:31.6
14 237 VERBIST CHIEL BEGIINENDIJK M KAD 13:39.4
15 221 DE LANGE GEERT BAAL M MAS M45 13:45.8
16 246 WILMAERS KELLY TIELT-WINGE F SEN 13:52.5
17 247 MERTENS JOEL BINKOM M MAS M55 13:59.5
18 215 VAN DE VLOED WIM RAMSEL M  PUP 14:39.6
19 218 MILIS ALESSIA BEGIINENDIJK F PUP 14:40.6
20 217 MILIS NICO AARSCHOT M MAS M40 14:41.2
21 239 COOPMANS METTE HERSELT F KAD 14:41.8
22 205 SUMMA MATTIS BETEKOM M  PUP 15:13.6
23 220 VUERINCKX FRE RAMSEL M PUP 14:41.9
24 260 VLEMINX JAN RAMSEL M MAS M55 15:13.7
25 236 VAN DER HOEVEN HANN SCHRIEK F MIN 14:41.10
26 258 VAN DER MOTTE ANNELI TIELT-WINGE F SEN 15:52.5
27 208 VERSCHOREN GUST TREMELO M BEN 15:54.6
28 206 SUMMA SANDRO BETEKOM M MIN 15:55.6
29 225 DE LANGE FLORIAN BAAL M  PUP 15:58.3
30 245 JANSSENS PAULIEN BETEKOM F MIN 16:00.5
31 229 VERHAEGEN LAURA BETEKOM F SCHOL 16:19.2
32 204 WOLPUT KATO BETEKOM F KAD 16:21.1
33 214 DE ROOVERE KATHLEEN BAAL F SEN 16:24.7
34 244 POTEMANS ROGER GELRODE SPORTIVAGELRO M  MAS M60 16:27.1
35 259 WILLEMS LIAM TIELT-WINGE M BEN 16:47.0
36 213 VAN DER HEYDEN ISABE BETEKOM F MIN 16:48.8
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VAN DER VEKEN SARAH
CONINX JORREN
LIEKENS DAISY

VAN VLASSELAER ROOS
CUMPS WILLY

RENIERS MARC
JANSSENS JOKE
ADAMS LILY

BIERNAUX SILKE
JANSSENS MIEKE

DECA KAREL
DEMARSIN PAUL
SMEKENS GRIET
VERMAELEN FABIOLA
CORBEELS DANNY
DEMAEGHT JAN

VAN LIER STEFAN
VAN VLASSELAER PASC
GLORIEUX ROBIN

DANCKERS NATHALIE
HOLEMANS PAUL
HOEBREGS ANNICK
VAN EMELEN DORIEN
BRUYNINCKX KATRIEN
JANSSENS RIK
FRANCIS CINDY
CALDERS SANDRA
ARTS-STEMPHER LENNI
VAN ROMPAEY LOUIS

BETEKOM
BEGIIJNENDIJK
TREMELO
BETEKOM
GELRODE
AARSCHOT
BETEKOM
AARSCHOT
BEGIIJNENDIJK
RAMSEL
AARSCHOT
RILLAAR
AARSCHOT
LANGDORP
HOLSBEEK
LANGDORP

TREMELO
WESTERLO
BEGIJNENDIJK

BETEKOM
WEZEMAAL
HOLSBEEK
RILLAAR
AARSCHOT
LUBBEEK
BETEKOM
HOUTVENNE
EINDHOVEN
AARSCHOT

SPORTIVA GELRO

KNOET
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MIN
MIN
SEN
KAD
MAS M65
MAS M50
SEN
BEN
MIN
SEN
MAS M65
MAS M65
MAS F40
MAS F50
MAS M45
MAS M60

MAS M60
SEN
SEN

MAS F40
MAS M70
MAS F40
SEN

SEN

MAS M85
MAS F35
MAS F40
MAS M65
MAS M65

16:59.8
17:06.9
17:23.8
17:29.5
17:31.1
17:37.0
17:54.8
18:01.1
18:02.2
18:03.8
18:05.5
18:10.8
18:28.3
18:30.3
18:31.7
18:54.5
18:57.0
19:08.1
19:25.6
19:29.4
19:36.2
19:41.6
20:07.1
20:14.2
20:29.5
20:42.8
21:34.3
21:45.4
21:53.9
22:15.2
23:18.1




